Second Year CBA SLAR Dates 2020/2021

Subject Year CBA Start date End Date
English 2 2 Begins September 2020 | Term 1 Third year
(Collection of Texts) (ongoing)
(18 months)
MFL (French & German) 2 2 Begins September 2020 | Term 2 Junior Cert 2022
(Student Language Portfolio)
Gaeilge 2 1 Begins September 2020 | Term 1 — Junior Cert 2021
(Punann Teanga-Language
Portfolio)
Home Economics 2 1 Monday 2nd November | Fri. January 15th December
(Creative Textiles) 2020 2021
(8 weeks)
Visual Art 2 1 Monday 11th January Fri. 7th May 2021
(From Process to Realisation) 2021
(14 weeks)
Maths 2 1 Monday 25th January Fri. 12th February 2021
(Mathematical Investigation) 2021
(3 weeks)
Geography 2 1 Monday 23rd November | Monday 14th December
(Geography in the News) 2020
(3 weeks)
History 2 1 Monday 11th January Fri. 29th January 2021
(The Past in my Place) 2021
(3 weeks)
Business 2 1 Monday 22nd February | Fri. 19th March 2021
(Business in Action) 2021
(4 weeks)
Science 2 1 Monday 22nd March Fri 23rd April 2021
(Extended Experimental 2021
Investigation)
(3 weeks)
Music 2 1 Begins September 2020 | Fri. 7th May 2021
(Composition Portfolio) -
(3 weeks) Monday 19th April 2021
English 2 1 Monday 26th April 2021 | Fri. 14th May 2021
(Oral Communication)
(3 weeks)
MFL (French) 2 1 Monday 26t April 2021 | Fri. 14th May 2021
(Oral Communication)
(3 weeks)
MFL (German) 2 1 Monday 26t April 2021 | Fri. 14th May 2021
(Oral Communication)
(3 weeks)




Graphics
(Communicating Through
Sketching)

(3 weeks)

Monday 23rd November
2020

Monday 14th December
2020

Applied Technology
(Exploring the application of
controlled systems in a local
context)

(3 weeks)

Wednesday 6th January
2021

Wednesday 27th January
2021

Wood Technology
(Wood Science in our
environment)

(3 weeks)

Monday 22nd February
2021

Friday 12th March 2021




